Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov		Annual Report Online Filing		ARP	
Company:CHOICES AND CHANGES YOUTH HOMES, INC.Company ID:0618699State of origin:KentuckyFormation date:8/2/2005 12:00:00 AMDate filed:5/31/2012 6:22:56 PMFee:\$15.00					
Principal Office					
PO BOX 103 ASHLAND, KY 41105					
Registered Agent Name/Address					
KEVIN HARRISON 1401 WINCHESTER AVENUE STE 532 ASHLAND, KY 41101					
Current Officers					
President Secretary Vice President	KEVIN HAR KELLIE RIC TIM HAIRST	Eß S	1401 WINCHESTER AVE ASHLAND KY 41101 1401 WINCHESTER AVE ASHLAND KY 41101 1401 WINCHESTER AVE ASHLAND KY 41101		
Directors			CO WE		
Director Director Director Director Director	tor KEVIN HARRISON tor TIM HAIRSTON tor DOUGLAS FRANKLIN tor ANTHONY DANIELS		1401 WINCHESTER AVE ASHLAND KY 41101 1401 WINCHESTER AVE ASHLAND KY 41101		
Signatures					
Signature Title		Kevin I. Harrison President			

NARP